
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

COUNTY WATER DISTRICT OF
BILLINGS HEIGHTS
PAYROLL ACCOUNT
1540 POPELKA DR
BILLINGS MT 59105-4468

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX0976 $243,411.00

PO Box 30897
Billings, MT 59107-0897

Statement Ending 03/31/2022
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Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX0976
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX0976

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $1,894.21

2 Credit(s) This Period $285,000.00

11 Debit(s) This Period $43,483.21

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $243,411.00

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $1,894.21

03/01/2022 CHECK # 10393 $660.62 $1,233.59

03/03/2022
ICORP TRANSFER FROM XXXXXX2349 3/03/22 AT 7:50
SEQ 117500676

$45,000.00 $46,233.59

03/04/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 03042022 $1,930.90 $44,302.69

03/04/2022 IRS USATAXPYMT 270246303648629 $4,547.86 $39,754.83

03/04/2022 County Water Dis Payroll 03 XXXXX1683 $13,926.10 $25,828.73

03/07/2022 STATE OF MONTANA MT TAX PMT XXXXXX3002WTH $954.00 $24,874.73

03/14/2022 CHECK # 10398 $57.41 $24,817.32

03/15/2022 Service Charges February 2022 $11.01 $24,806.31

03/17/2022
ICORP TRANSFER FROM XXXXXX2349 3/17/22 AT 8:29
SEQ 116777468

$240,000.00 $264,806.31

03/18/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 03182022 $1,986.19 $262,820.12

03/18/2022 IRS USATAXPYMT 270247775909596 $4,535.82 $258,284.30

03/18/2022 County Water Dis Payroll 03 XXXXX1683 $13,924.30 $244,360.00

03/21/2022 STATE OF MONTANA MT TAX PMT XXXXXX3002WTH $949.00 $243,411.00

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $243,411.00

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

10393 03/01/2022 $660.62

Check Nbr Date Amount

10398* 03/14/2022 $57.41
* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/01/2022 $1,233.59

03/03/2022 $46,233.59

03/04/2022 $25,828.73

Date Amount

03/07/2022 $24,874.73

03/14/2022 $24,817.32

03/15/2022 $24,806.31

Date Amount

03/17/2022 $264,806.31

03/18/2022 $244,360.00

03/21/2022 $243,411.00

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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